Agilent
ENA-L RF Network Analyzers
Configuration Guide
This configuration guide describes standard configurations,
options, accessories and peripherals for the ENA-L RF
network analyzers. For a complete description and technical
specifications of the ENA-L RF network analyzers refer to the
ENA-L Data Sheet available on our Web site:
E5061A  300 kHz to 1.5 GHz
E5062A  300 kHz to 3 GHz
2
ENA-L Ordering Guide
This guide is intended to assist you in the ordering process.
Additional information and products (such as multiport
test set, calibration kits and cables) are described
throughout this document.
● = Choose ONE and ONLY one
■ = Choose any combination
In step 2 through 9, to order options for the E5062A,
replace E5061A with E5062A (e.g. E5062A-XXX)
Step 1: Choose a frequency range
 ● 300 kHz to 1.5 GHz, choose E5061A
 ● 300 kHz to 3 GHz, choose E5062A
Step 2: Choose the test set configuration
 ● T/R test set 50 ohm, choose Option E5061A-150
 ● T/R test set 75 ohm, choose Option E5061A-175
 ● S-parameter test set 50 ohm, with extended power
  range, choose Option E5061A-250
 ● S-parameter test set 75 ohm, with extended power
  range, choose Option E5061A-275
Step 3: If you chose T/R test set, would you like extended
 power range (-45 dBm to 10 dBm)?
 ● Yes, choose Option E5061A-1E1
 ● No
Step 4: Would you like to add fault location and structural
 return loss analysis?
 ● Yes, choose Option E5061A-100
 ● No
Step 5: Would you like a touch screen?
 ● Yes, choose Option E5061A-016
 ● No, choose Option E5061A-015
Step 6: Would you like any rack mount accessories?
 ■ Rack mount kit only, choose Option E5061A-1CM
 ■ Front handle kit only, choose Option E5061A-1CN
 ■ Rack mount and front handle kit, choose
  Option E5061A-1CP
Step 7: Would you like to add any accessories?
 ■ Add a keyboard, choose Option E5061A-810
 ■ Add a mouse, choose Option E5061A-820
Step 8: Choose a language of manual set and specify quantity
 ■ Add English manual set, choose Option E5061A-ABA
  and specify quantity
 ■ Add Japanese manual set, choose Option E5061A-ABJ
  and specify quantity
Step 9: Would you like a commercial calibration certificate
 (ISO 17025 compliant) with test data?
 ● Yes, choose Option E5061A-1A7
 ● No
3
ENA-L RF Network Analyzer
The ENA-L is an integrated RF network analyzer with test set,
synthesized RF source, 10.4-inch color LCD, floppy and hard
disc drives.
● E5061A 300 kHz to 1.5 GHz
● E5062A 300 kHz to 3 GHz
Options for the E5061A are listed in this section. To order options for
the E5062A, replace E5061A with E5062A (e.g. E5062A-XXX)